2° RUSTICA SERRA DO JAPI CABREUVA

5KM MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Liquido Bruto
1 3034 BRUNO DA SILVA SALES M 24 M0029 - . CABREUVA RUNNERS E POEIRA 00:18:45 00:18:45
2 3044 CARLOS MANOEL M 28 M0029 - PAPA LEGUAS RUNNING 00:18:59 00:19:14
3 3071 DOUGLAS FREITAS M 40 M4049 - 00:19:18 00:19:34
4 3050 CLAUDEMIR ALMEIDA M 41 M4049 1 00:19:39 00:19:39
5 3203 PEDRO HENRIQUE FONSECA M 31 M3039 1 LWR 00:19:51 00:19:51
6 268 MAGNO MORAES M 52 M5059 1 00:20:11 00:20:11
7 3264 FRANCISCO SILVA M 46 M4049 2 CROSS CERNTER ELITE 00:20:26 00:20:46
8 3026 ANTONIO VIEIRA DE ARAUJO M 51 M5059 2 LWR 00:20:39 00:20:55
9 3195 NILTON ALVES DA SILVA M 46 M4049 3 TOYOTA IDT 00:20:47 00:21:08
10 3199 PABLO JARRA ANDRADE M 34 M3039 2 PE DE PANO 00:20:52 00:21:12
11 3079 EDUARDO DUARTE M 41 M4049 4 VALINHOS 00:21:02 00:21:02
12 3080 EDUARDO SALVIANO M 28 M0029 1 HMY DO BRASIL 00:21:12 00:21:47
13 3256 WAGNER MARCON M 47 M4049 5 RUNNERS TIETE 00:21:16 00:21:33
14 3055 CLEBER PEREIRA DA SILVA M 48 M4049 6 00:21:21 00:21:21
15 3087 ERINALDO GIL M 50 M5059 3 00:21:37 00:21:54
16 3241 TIAGO ALVES M 34 M3039 3 EQUIPE INDOMAVEIS 00:22:01 00:22:01
17 3076 EDERSON WULLIAN LEME DO PRADO M 40 M4049 7 LWR 00:22:05 00:22:05
18 3240 TEZZEI M 64 M6099 1 TEZZE| 00:22:25 00:22:41
19 3263 ERMILYO NEVES PORFIRIO M 34 M3039 4 00:22:26 00:22:49
20 3253  VINICIUS KOERICH LOURENCO M 26 M0029 2 00:22:31 00:22:52
21 3218 ROBSON DA SILVA SABINO M 34 M3039 5 LWR 00:22:46 00:23:05
22 3164 LUIS AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DAL COLLETTO JUNIOR M 36 M3039 6 RUNNER’S TIETE 00:22:51 00:23:09
23 3221 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA M 19 M0029 3 LEANDRO LWR 00:22:53 00:23:11
24 3012 ALLAN DE MORAIS ALMEIDA M 33 M3039 7 00:22:57 00:23:19
25 3048 CICERO PEREIRA DE LISBOA NETO M 26 M0029 4 LWR 00:23:00 00:23:22
26 3001 ADAO APARECIDO SOUZA M 57 M5059 4 TIME PEDESTRIANISMO JUNDIAI 00:23:25 00:23:44
27 3084  ELIZEU LUCCHETTI M 43 M4049 8 ACADEMIA ALPHA 00:23:26 00:23:50
28 3104 FRANCISCO ROBERVALDO S OLIVEIRA M 51 M5059 5 CORRE CAJAMAR 00:23:41 00:23:58
29 3053 CLAUDOMIRO VIVALDO DOS SANTOS M 47 M4049 9 00:23:44 00:24:06
30 3251 VERSUL DE CARVALHO M 51 M5059 6 00:23:47 00:24:06
31 3187 MATHEUS CARVALHO M 15 M0029 5 . TEZZEI 00:24:14 00:24:42
32 212 AUDRI LUIZ M 41 M4049 10 . . 00:24:50 00:25:18
33 3094 FABIO ADAUTO FERREIRA M 40 M4049 11 . AMIGOS DE RUA 00:24:52 00:25:17
34 206  JOSE CARLOS M 54 M5059 7 . . 00:24:57 00:27:14
35 3167 LUIZ FRANCISCO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 41 M4049 12 . . 00:24:59 00:25:31
36 3247 VANDERLEI FLORES M 51 M5059 8 TO2 RUN 00:25:01 00:25:50
37 3027 APARECIDO FERNANDES DA SILVA M 50 M5059 9 . APARECIDO 00:25:09 00:25:55
38 3075 EDER NOEME DIAS SANTOS M 31 M3039 8 . AVULSO 00:25:20 00:25:44
39 3042 CARLOS DE JESUS SABINO M 61 M6099 2 LWR 00:25:32 00:25:51
40 3214 RICARDO ALVES BERNARDO M 35 M3039 9 . SKF RUNNING TEAM 00:25:49 00:26:20
41 3237 TARCISIO POGLIA LOURENCO M 59 M5059 10 . . 00:26:05 00:26:35
42 3248 VANDERLEI FREITAS M 56 M5059 11 . EXPLORE 00:26:06 00:26:33
43 3244  VALDECI GOMES DA SILVA M 66 M6099 3 . . 00:26:14 00:26:44
44 3207 RAFAEL FACANALI CASTRO M 21 M0029 6 . . 00:26:22 00:27:02
45 3148 KLEBER MALDONADO MARTINS M 45 M4049 13 . . 00:26:27 00:26:47
46 3211 RANIERI RUSSANO M 50 M5059 12 . . 00:26:36 00:27:20
47 3098 FELIPE AUGUSTO SANTOS COSTA M 30 M3039 10 . . 00:26:49 00:27:44
48 3068 DIOGO NATALINO DA SILVA M 38 M3039 11 . SKF RUNNING TEAM 00:26:53 00:28:14
49 3074 EDEILTON FERREIRA DA SILVA M 64 M6099 4 . . 00:26:54 00:27:13
50 3193 MURILO DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS M 35 M3039 12 . AVULSO 00:27:06 00:27:25
51 3149 KLEYTON ALCANTARA COSTA M 28 M0029 7 . . 00:27:25 00:27:56
52 3262 LEANDRO LOPES NUNES M 39 M3039 13 . CROSS CERNTER ELITE 00:27:32 00:28:47
53 3043 CARLOS EDUARDO SABINO BARBOSA M 14 M0029 8 . LWR 00:27:44 00:28:04
54 3205 PROFESSOR LEANDRO CONSTANTE M 44 M4049 14 . LWR 00:27:44 00:28:04
55 3054 CLEBER NIZA M 42 M4049 15 . PE DE PANO 00:28:00 00:28:56
56 3172 MARCIO MANOEL DA SILVA M 29 M0029 9 . SKF RUNNING TEAM 00:28:02 00:28:31
57 3060 DEMETRIUS RAMME AFONSO M 32 M3039 14 . . 00:28:12 00:28:42
58 3136 JOSE CARLOS BARBOSA DE LACERDA M 43 M4049 16 . . 00:28:30 00:28:53
59 3035 BRUNO SILVEIRA DINIZ M 33 M3039 15 . . 00:28:57 00:29:55
60 3117 IRSO APARECIDO DO PRADO M 61 M6099 5 . LWR 00:28:58 00:29:26
61 3100 FERNANDO DE BARROS M 42 M4049 17 . FERNANDO 00:29:33 00:30:23
62 9033 APARECIDO VIEIRA M 72 M6099 6 . CORRE+ LOUVEIRA B 00:29:37 00:30:29
63 3157 LUCAS FERNANDES M 32 M3039 16 . . 00:29:47 00:30:21
64 3242 TIAGO LAERTE M 40 M4049 18 . TEAM DR TIAGO LAERTE 00:29:56 00:31:17
65 3141 JOSE ROBERTO DIAS M 72 M6099 7 . LD ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:30:02 00:30:22
66 3089 EVANDRO MOREIRA DE LIMA M 37 M3039 17 . LOS HERMANOS 00:30:21 00:30:47
67 3246 VANDER LOPES CONCEICAO M 34 M3039 18 . AVULSO 00:30:49 00:31:21
68 3134 JOAO PAULO VIEIRA DA SILVA M 42 M4049 19 . . 00:30:49 00:31:45
69 9088 FABIANO DOS SANTOS MALTA M 39 M3039 19 . . 00:31:07 00:32:51
70 3073 DOUGLAS RAFAEL FRANCA M 35 M3039 20 . O FANNY E MOR LEGAL 00:31:21 00:32:26
71 3124  JAMES MENDES SLAPELIS M 65 M6099 8 . INFINITE RUN 00:31:32 00:32:06
72 3002 ADEMAR OLIVEIRA M 47 M4049 20 . SKF RUNNING TEAM 00:31:40 00:32:12
73 3135 JORGE DE ALMEIDA FRAGA M 42 M4049 21 . PE NO CHAO 00:31:47 00:32:13
74 3062 DENIS CARMINATTI M 36 M3039 21 . DENIS C PANTALEAO 00:31:52 00:32:28
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3129
3152
3101
3105
3052
3008
224
3110
3137
3190
3224
3039
3220
3070
275
3139
3232
3020
3106
3095
3021
228
3255
3122
3093
3166
3215
3243
3219
3085
3009
3072
3173
3010
3078
3067
3245
3028
3022
3113
3198
3165
3119
3140
3006
3108
3031
3040
3206
3222
3025
3254
3099
3197
3061
3103
3208
3188
3120
3109
3259
3059
3102
245
3223

JEOSAFA OLIVEIRA SILVA
LEANDRO DA SILVA SABO
FERNANDO FACANALI CASTRO
GABRIEL ALVES

CLAUDIO BISPO DOS SANTOS
ALEX SOARES

DAVI GALIOTTI

GUILHERME VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS DE ARAUJO

MIGUEL TARALLO PEREIRA DOMINGUES

ROGERIO ROMUALDO

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA
RODRIGO CESAR SANTOS RAMALHO
DIVALDO ARROIO GONCALVES
EDIVALDO VALENCA

JOSE EVERALDO MOREIRA DE LIMA
SILVIO ROGERIO MACIEL
ANDERSON ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL PINCINATO

FABIO CALDAS

ANDERSON XAVIER DOS SANTOS
BRUNO CEZAR ROMERO

VITOR MANOEL COSTA FERREIRA
JOSE APARECIDO BETAMELO
FABIANO ALVES BITENCORTE

LUIS ROGERIO MIRANDA

RICARDO FABRICIO

TIAGO STRINGARI DE FRANCESCO
RODOLFO DE OLIVEIRA LEAO
ENIVALDO TORRES

ALEXANDRE CANUTO

DOUGLAS PEDROSA

MARCOS ROGERIO PRIORNO
ALFREDO OLMOS

EDSON NARCIZO

DIEGO FERNANDO BERSAN
VALDEMAR DA SILVA SOUSA
ATAIDE ALVES MOREIRA

ANDRE FRANZOSI KISHIMOTO
HENRIQUE CESAR DOMINGUES
ONY COUTINHO

LUIS CARLOS ALVES

ISRAEL FRANKLIN ALFENAS

JOSE NUNES FILHO

ADRIANO ALBERTO FERRARI SAVIOLLI
GIOVANE TURRINI

BRAZ VIDIGAL

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS REIS
RAFAEL F SILVA

RODRIGO PANFIETT

ANTONIO DE MORAES

VITOR CONRADO BUENO

FELIPE FONSECA

JOSE NUNES FILHO

DENIS AUGUSTO AMISTA SOARESD
FRANCISCO ROBERTO R PELLEGRINO
RAFAEL GONSALVES

MAURICIO NAZARIO DO CARMO SANTANNA

IVAN AUGUSTO ORTIZ
GIOVANI VITORINO

MARCELO COUTINHO

DAVID RAMON BARBOSA SILVA
FRANCIS DARWIN CALLEJA
JOSE LUIZ

ROGERIO DE SOUZA
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20
40
16
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19
34
20
35
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SKF RUNNING TEAM

LWR
FERAS DOS ASFALTO

EQUIPE LIGA DA JUSTICA
LWR

LOS HERMANOS
SKF RUNNING TEAM
NAO HA

N1 IRON HOUSE
N1 IRON HOUSE

FERAS DOS ASFALTO

ACADEMIA ALPHA

TALST
PSYCO LIMITED
LWR
TEZZEI

OPENITGROUP

PAPALEGUAS
LWR

SKF RUNNING TEAM
INDAIATUBA

ACADEMIA ALPHA

GAIVOTA RUN
SKF RUNNING TEAM
VIDA
RENATO REIS CONSTRUTORA
MATHEUS FERREIRA DA SILVA

NOIS NA PISTA
INFINITE RUN

ALANZA

CROSS CERNTER ELITE
MANDALORIAN
OS XAVANTES

00:31:54
00:32:00
00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:26
00:32:29
00:32:36
00:32:38
00:32:44
00:33:05
00:33:17
00:33:30
00:33:57
00:33:58
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:14
00:34:23
00:34:44
00:34:44
00:34:52
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:35:52
00:36:21
00:36:44
00:36:59
00:37:16
00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:46
00:37:51
00:38:10
00:38:17
00:38:38
00:38:52
00:39:02
00:39:35
00:39:40
00:39:55
00:40:16
00:40:20
00:40:57
00:41:25
00:41:28
00:41:50
00:43:27
00:43:52
00:44:08
00:45:05
00:45:28
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:36
00:48:10
00:48:30
00:49:22
00:50:33
00:54:27
00:55:22
00:56:01
00:59:40
01:08:51
01:09:15

00:32:56
00:33:01
00:32:41
00:33:18
00:32:43
00:33:40
00:33:23
00:32:54
00:33:13
00:33:26
00:34:29
00:34:02
00:34:24
00:34:50
00:34:20
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:35:23
00:36:20
00:36:12
00:36:12
00:35:34
00:36:42
00:36:01
00:36:37
00:37:16
00:37:37
00:37:41
00:38:20
00:38:00
00:38:46
00:38:02
00:38:52
00:38:40
00:38:17
00:39:59
00:39:49
00:40:03
00:40:32
00:40:41
00:41:24
00:42:00
00:41:05
00:42:07
00:42:03
00:42:13
00:43:09
00:44:18
00:44:27
00:45:37
00:46:13
00:46:44
00:48:32
00:48:33
00:48:43
00:49:43
00:49:29
00:50:58
00:51:32
00:55:52
00:56:10
00:57:13
01:01:05
01:10:11
01:09:15
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